
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 

No. 
74 
77 
57 
34 
88 
28 
46 

2 
78 

3 
1 

227 
12 

Name 
Flaccadori Luca 
Pasquini Vindo Alessandro 
Fattenotte Alfredo 
Sorrentino Nicola Giorgio 
Rocchetta Giuliano 
Bianchi Flavio Emilio 
Cascio Lorenzo 
Garotta Roberto 
Valeri Francesco 
Bianco Alessandro 
Belluz Stefano Andrea 
Dell'oro Giuliano 
Bardelli Gianluca 

Club 
PB RACING 
PB RACING 
PB RACING 
PB RACING 
PB RACING 
PB RACING 
PB RACING 
PB RACING 
PB RACING 
PB RACING 
PB RACING 
PB RACING 
PB RACING 

Class 
Lotus 
Lotus 
Lotus 
Lotus 
Lotus 
Lotus 
Lotus 
Lotus 
Lotus 
Lotus 
Lotus 
Lotus 
Lotus 

Best Tm 
1:47.746 
1:49.094 
1:50.801 
1:52.570 
1:53.087 
1:53.990 
1:54.358 
1:56.873 
1:58.115 
1:59.582 
2:03.998 
2:05.601 
2:12.588 

Diff 

1.348 
3.055 
4.824 
5.341 
6.244 
6.612 
9.127 

10.369 
11.836 
16.252 
17.855 
24.842 

Gap 

1.348 
1.707 
1.769 
0.517 
0.903 
0.368 
2.515 
1.242 
1.467 
4.416 
1.603 
6.987 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 29/04/2023 19:41:14 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Andrea Rapi 
Race Director: Dino Lodola 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

FX Racing Weekend Vallelunga 
SPEED LOTUS 

Turno 3 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 19:21:30 

Vallelunga 4,085 km 

29/04/2023 19:10 


